
Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left

1 30 471 100 401 1 123 378 40 461 1 100 401 60 441

2 76 395 140 261 2 55 323 59 402 2 23 378 100 341

3 60 335 180 81 3 66 257 85 317 3 41 337 59 282

4 81 254 56 25 4 26 231 125 192 4 81 256 45 237

5 60 194 25 0 5 26 205 140 52 5 135 121 55 182

6 52 0 6 33 88 44 138

7 54 34 100 38

8 29 5 0 38

9 1 4 38 0

Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left

20.47 15 194 35.79 14 0 19.73 15 205 29.47 17 0 18.41 27 4 19.27 26 0

25 52 38
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Sussex v West Midlands

Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3

Harry Jackson Scott Baker

Men's B Set 4 - 31/10/2015


